
Perkins Meeting Sign-in Sheet 
Date:  Tuesday, April 29, 2020 

 
 

Name (Please 
print) 

Signature Affiliation/Company Email Phone 

Anna Schmick Zoom Student annaschmick@outlook.com 575-2540 
Missy Swanson  ZOOM Faculty Kweena.swanson@ewc.wy.edu 624-7000 
Natalie Harris ZOOM Student Nataliemah2000@yahoo.com 277-8179 
Amanda Cowley ZOOM Student  299-8694 
April Clark ZOOM  Faculty April.clark@ewc.wy.edu  624-7026 
Kathleen Shupe ZOOM  Student kathleenashupe@gmail.com 922-3330 
Stephanie Powers ZOOM Student Spowers0046@gmail.com 931-477-6555 
Ashley Saults ZOOM Student  Aults.ashley@gmail.com 340-1070 
Tiana Lopez ZOOM  Student tanarlopez@gmail.com 851-7693 
Jamie Ferguson ZOOM Student jmarieferg@hotmail.com 262-1142 
David Currie ZOOM Faculty David.currie@ewc.wy.edu 534-2999 
Suzey Delger ZOOM Director Suzey.delger@ewc.wy.edu 624-7020 
Jeanne Schroder ZOOM CCSD #1 jschroeder@ccsd1.org 358-2940 
Liz Haecker ZOOM WMC lhaecker@wyomingmedicalcenter.org 265-2222 
David Bodily ZOOM  UW David.bodily@uwyo.edu 766-3365 
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